

3rd & Final Bill

N/R - Maint. of road from
Kharj More Nausargi
to Kourj Bala Bigha

Agency: Maq Shyamlati
Construction firm
tole, Maner Patna

Ag. NO: MBP / MR-3054.
NMP-2018/23-24.

Date of commencement: 04/07/2023

Date of completion: 03/04/2024.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing & grubbing road Land --- 41					
Qty. vid TMB P-(46)					
0.80 Hect @ RS 72697.86 = RS 58158.29					
(2/3) WSB hr-I Material --- 41					
Qty. vid TMB P-(46)					
150.87 m ³ @ RS 2154.78 = RS 346634.27					
(3/4) WBM hr-II Material --- 41					
Qty. vid TMB P-(46)					
168.01 m ³ @ RS 4692.81 = RS 788438.49					
(4/5) WBM hr-III Material					
Qty. vid TMB P-(46)					
311.69 m ³ @ RS 4593.55 = RS 1431763.91					
(5/24) Brick Masonry work in cement mortar --- 41					
Qty. vid TMB P-(46)					
14.40 m ³ @ RS 6384.05 = RS 91498.32					
(6/25) Plastering with cement mortar --- 41					
100.80 m ² @ RS 186.31 = RS 18780.05					
(7/27) Putting 100 coat on new concrete surface --- 41					
Qty. vid TMB P-(46)					
100.80 m ² @ RS 127.28 = RS 12829.82					
Continuation					1

RS 2748103.44

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/3) providing and laying of reinforced cement concrete Pile duct 300.0mm dia --- e/s					
Qty. vld. TMB P—(49)					
30.0m @ RS 966.80					RS 29003.95
(24/11) km stone --- e/s					
Qty. vld. TMB P—(49)					
400 Nos @ RS 2789.28					RS 11157.12
(24/12) 200.0m stone post					
Qty. vld. TMB P—(49)					
16.0 Nos @ RS 791.54					RS 12664.64
(24/13) providing & laying 'Logo' of project --- e/s					
Qty. vld. TMB P—(49)					
1.0 Nos @ RS 11036.34					RS 33109.02
(24/16) planting of trees and their maintenance --- e/s					
Qty. vld. TMB P—(49)					
180.0 Nos @ RS 1259.23					RS 22666.14
(24/17) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic --- e/s					
Qty. vld. TMB P—(49)					
714.00 m ² @ RS 822.97					RS 587600.8

Continuation RS 13044070.61

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/13) Road Marking 10/14 hof applied thermoplastic - - - - -					
Qty. via TMB P-(50)					
88.0 m ² @ RS 855.49 = RS 75280.48					
allow upto 10% 20%					
(26/13) providing & fixing of 200.0 reflectorised - - - - -					
Qty. via TMB P-(50)					
600.0 mm Equilateral triangle					
12.0 Nos @ RS 3990.31 = RS 47883.72					
(27/14) 600.0 mm Circular - - - - -					
Qty. via TMB P-(50)					
6.0 Nos @ RS 5417.85 = RS 32507.00					
(28/15) 600.0 mm x 450.0 mm rectangular - - - - -					
Qty. via TMB P-(50)					
3.0 Nos @ RS 5271.76 = RS 15815.28					
					RS 13215557.12
Add 18% GST					(+) RS 2378800.28
Add 1% LC					(+) RS 132155.57
SR 10%					(+) RS 140608.80
					RS 15867121.77
Below 10%					(-) RS 1486712.17
					RS 14280409.60
Less previous payment (-) RS					13381061.00
					RS 899348.60
Say RS 899348.60					

10/2/24

Continuation

C.R.P.

10/2/24

21/1/24
21/1/24
21/1/24